
Miscellaneous 

220.00$                Robly (email and marketing)

4,414.66$             

Monthly Meetings (lunch)

Balance

353.53$                

38.12$                   

880.00$                Mentor Telemachus (mentorship program)

Budgeted

Education Sessions

Social Events

Web Hosting

Sponsorships

1,361.75$             

1,145.00$             

116.26$                

300.00$                

2019 Carryover 

2020 Allocation 

Total Available 

Southwest Section of the Pennsylvania Chapter of the American Planning Association

as of 12-31-2019

2020 Budget

DateSpent

2,998.94$             

1,415.72$             

4,414.66$             


