Southwest Section of the Pennsylvania Chapter of the American Planning Association as of 12-31-2019				
\$	1,415.72	2020 Allocation		
\$	4,414.66	Total Available		
2020 Budget				
	Budgeted		Spent	Date
\$	1,361.75	Education Sessions		
\$	1,145.00	Social Events		
\$	116.26	Web Hosting		
\$	220.00	Robly (email and marketing)		
\$	300.00	Sponsorships		
\$	353.53	Monthly Meetings (lunch)		
\$	880.00	Mentor Telemachus (mentorship program)		
\$	38.12	Miscellaneous		
\$	4,414.66	Balance		